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1 LIN Shan

YANG Jian°

CHN 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 49.00  3 49.00 3 16.603m

°626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 89.25  1 138.25 1  10m

305B 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 60.00  6 198.25 1  3m

°109B 4.1 7.5 7.5 4.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 90.20  1 288.45 1  10m

°401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  11 333.45 1  3m

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 83.20  1 416.65 1  10m

2 NAZIN Sergey

TIMOSHININA Iuliia°

RUS 301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 14.6010m

°101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 43.00  =8 94.00 4 44.253m

407C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 81.60  1 175.60 2 22.653m

°6142D 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45  10 236.05 2 52.4010m

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 74.80  1 310.85 2 22.603m

°207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.20  4 390.05 2 26.6010m

3 YOUNG Katrina

CAPOBIANCO Andrew°

USA 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00  15 36.00 15 29.603m

°301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00  =6 80.00 15 58.2510m

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 70.40  2 150.40 5 47.8510m

°5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 71.40  6 221.80 4 66.653m

6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 56.00  8 277.80 5 55.6510m

°109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 79.80  3 357.60 3 59.053m

4 LEONG Mun Yee

CHEW Yiwei°

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.00  =8 42.00 =8 23.603m

°612B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00  =4 87.00 7 51.2510m

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00  =4 150.00 6 48.2510m

°407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50  4 226.50 3 61.953m

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.80  3 295.30 3 38.1510m

°307C 3.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.50  12 347.80 4 68.853m

5 HINGSTON Laura

ROUSSEAU Cassiel°

AUS 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 40.00  =11 40.00 =11 25.603m

°403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00  =14 79.00 16 59.253m

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00  8 135.00 11 63.2510m

°109C 3.8 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 58.90  11 193.90 14 94.553m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 64.00  6 257.90 8 75.5510m

°307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 71.40  6 329.30 5 87.3510m

6 HASLAM Ross

CHENG Eden°

GBR 612B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 48.00  4 48.00 4 17.6010m

°201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.00  16 86.00 =8 52.253m

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 63.00  =4 149.00 7 49.253m

°107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00  15 194.00 13 94.4510m

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 73.10  2 267.10 6 66.353m

°407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 60.80  10 327.90 6 88.7510m

7 PINEDA ZULETA Diana
Isabel

VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian°

COL 401B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00  13 39.00 13 26.6010m

°101B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00  =6 83.00 =11 55.253m

305B 3.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 52.50  9 135.50 10 62.753m

°626B 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 71.75  5 207.25 8 81.2010m

5335D 2.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.60  12 247.85 11 85.603m

°207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 77.55  5 325.40 7 91.2510m

8 KURJO Maria

RUDIGER Lars°

GER 201B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00  =8 42.00 =8 23.603m

°5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 66.30  3 108.30 2 29.953m

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 67.20  3 175.50 3 22.7510m

°307C 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 45.50  14 221.00 5 67.453m

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50  5 285.50 4 47.9510m

°401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00  15 324.50 8 92.1510m

9 ARNAUTOVA Anna

SEREDA Oleksii°

UKR 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 45.00 =5 20.6010m

°401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 43.00  =8 88.00 6 50.253m

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 51.80  10 139.80 9 58.453m

°6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 68.80  8 208.60 6 79.8510m

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 33.00  =14 241.60 13 91.853m

°5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 81.60  2 323.20 9 93.4510m
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10 ESPINOSA SANCHEZ
Paola

GARCIA NAVARRO
Ivan°

MEX 612B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 40.00  =11 40.00 =11 25.6010m

°301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.00  =10 82.00 14 56.253m

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 40.50  15 122.50 16 75.753m

°109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 79.55  2 202.05 9 86.4010m

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 51.00  9 253.05 9 80.403m

°5156B 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 66.50  7 319.55 10 97.1010m

11 EK Ellen

PARADZIK Vinko°

SWE 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 38.00  14 38.00 14 27.603m

°301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =4 83.00 =11 55.253m

405B 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 58.80  7 141.80 8 56.4510m

°5337D 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 57.75  12 199.55 10 88.903m

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  7 258.05 7 75.4010m

°6245D 3.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 57.60  11 315.65 11 101.0010m

12 GARCIA NAVARRO
Anisley

RAMOS RODRIGUEZ
Carlos°

CUB 6241B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 41.00  10 41.00 10 24.6010m

°103B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.00  =10 83.00 =11 55.253m

205B 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 48.00  11 131.00 13 67.253m

°407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  3 207.80 7 80.6510m

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.00  =14 240.80 14 92.653m

°305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 65.80  8 306.60 12 110.0510m

13 GIOVANNINI Riccardo

PELLACANI Chiara°

ITA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =5 45.00 =5 20.603m

°301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00  12 86.00 =8 52.253m

626C 3.3 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 47.85  12 133.85 12 64.4010m

°107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 62.00  9 195.85 12 92.603m

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 39.60  13 235.45 15 98.0010m

°5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.60  9 301.05 13 115.6010m

14 BETANCOURT Maria

ARIZA Oscar°

VEN 201B 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 24.00  16 24.00 16 41.603m

°107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.50  2 91.50 5 46.7510m

405B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 37.50  16 129.00 =14 69.253m

°6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40  7 199.40 11 89.0510m

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.60  10 249.00 10 84.4510m

°301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00  13 294.00 14 122.653m

15 SOUZA FILHO Isaac

TAKAGI Tammy°

BRA 201B 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 45.00  =5 45.00 =5 20.603m

°301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00  =14 84.00 10 54.2510m

6245D 3.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 45.00  14 129.00 =14 69.2510m

°5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50  13 178.50 16 109.953m

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 66.60  4 245.10 12 88.3510m

°405B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00  14 287.10 15 129.553m

16 MARKSIN Thitipoom

YANMONGKON
Ramanya°

THA 5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 65.60  1 65.60 1  10m

°405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.50  13 106.10 3 32.153m

6243D 3.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.40  13 152.50 4 45.7510m

°205C 2.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 32.20  16 184.70 15 103.753m

301B 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 18.00  16 202.70 16 130.753m

°101B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 36.00  16 238.70 16 177.9510m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number Ovl Rk

° Second diver
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